L060000083505

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	90033646
(Address)	0000040
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	11/07/1901005
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	\wedge
Office Use Only	



6559

-013 *+2**5**.00

2013

DEC 0 7 2019 I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

TO:		istration Sect sion of Corp			
ena	JECT:	PSF ASSOC	IATES, LLC		
SUB	ECI:		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The c	nclosed	Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for tiling.	
Pleas	e return	all correspon	dence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
			Carole Aronson, Esq.		
				Name of Person	
			Carole Aronson, P.A.		
				Firm/Company	
			1500 Gateway Blvd., Suite	220	
				Address	
			Boynton Beach, FL 33426		
			carole@aronsonpa.com	City/State and Zip Code	
			E-mail address: (t	to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For f	urther is	nformation co	ncerning this matter, please ca	oil:	
Caro	le Aron	son		561 739-7907 at ()	
		Name of	Person	Area Code Daytim	ne Telephone Number
Encl	osed is	a check for the	e following amount:		
	\$25.00 I	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	SOCIATES, LLC			· ·
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited l	ny as it now appears on o Liability Company)	ur records.)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited L lorida document number L060000083505	iability Company	were filed on	06	_ and assigned.
his amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:			
If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	oility company here:		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designa	ntion "LLC" or the abbre	eviation "L.L.C."
		5285 Monterey Circle		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Delray Beach, F1, 33-	 	
Principal Office address prost BL ASTREE	<u> TADDRESSY</u>			
inter new mailing address, if applicable:		5285 Monterey Circle	e, Unit 66	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Delray Beach, FL 33484		
valling duaress MATIBE AT TOOL OF THESE	<u></u>			
 If amending the registered agent and egistered agent and/or the new registered or 	/or registered o ffice address her	office address on our re:	records, enter th	ne name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Paul Finkelste	rin		
New Registered Office Address:	5285 Monterey	y Circle. Unit 66		
11011 Trophinglad Attion 1 com and		Enter Florida street address		
	Delray Beach		, Florida ³³⁴⁸	34
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGRM	Paul Finkelstein	5285 Monterey Circle, Unit 66 Delray Beach, FL 33484	
			□ Remove
			Change
MGRM	Lynn Finkelstein	269 SE Fifth Ave. Delray Beach, FL 33783	
			Remove
			Change
AMBR	Lynn Finkelstein	269 SE Fifth Ave. Delray Beach, FL 33483	
			■ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			Change

		<u> </u>		
	<u>, </u>			
	 			
			<u>-</u>	
				
	·			<u> </u>
	 			
				
		•		
1-1		<u> </u>		
		_		
	<u> </u>			
ective date, if other than the	date of filing:		(optiona	1)
reffective date is listed, the date muster: If the date inserted in this bl	the specific and cannot be pock does not meet the ap	orior to date of filing or plicable statutory fili	more than 90 days after thir ng requirements, this da	ig.) Pursuant to 605.02 te will not be listed a
cument's effective date on the D	epartment of State's reco	ords.		
			hi 12:01	on the earlier
record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the rec	refrective date, but ord is filed.	not an enective	time, at 12.01 a.n	. Of the earlier
ted November 45	. 2019	·		
	1//	_		
	Signature of a member or	authorized representation	re of a member	·

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00